
           

 

DOCENT TRAINING SCHEDULE  
 

FALL 2015 Updated 9/10/15 

 
 

Date & Time Session Topic Meeting Place 

Monday, September 21 
10:00 – 12:00 

WELCOME BACK BRUNCH 
& 

BUSINESS MEETING 

Great Hall 
& 

Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, September 28 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Becoming a Good Listener 

Melissa Barker 
 

 
Great Hall 

 
Monday, October 5  

10:00-12:00 

 
TOUR TECHNIQUES 

VTS and other Tools 
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, October 12 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
EXHIBITION 

Traditions Transfigured:The Noh Masks of Bidou 
Yamaguchi  

Lisa Rotondo-McCord 
 

 
3rd Floor Japanese Gallery 

 
Monday, October 19 

10:00-12:00 

 
EXHIBITION 

Pierre Joseph Landry with Bill Fagaly 
Jasper Johns: Reversals with Katie Pfohl 

 

 
2nd Floor  

 
Monday, October 26 

10:00-12:00 

 
COLLECTION 

Early Renaissance Painting  
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, November 2 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
ART HISTORY 

American Art 
  

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, November 9 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
EXHIBITION 

Visions of US:  American Art at NOMA 
Katie Pfohl 

 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, November 30 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
COLLECTION 

 

 
TBD 

 
Monday, December 7 

10:00 – 12:00 
 

 
COLLECTION 

 

 
TBD 

 
Monday, December 14 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Holiday Art and Cookie Social 

 
TBD 

 
 


